Registration of a Charge

Company name: JACKSON ROSE LTD

Company number: 12559595

Received for Electronic Filing: 08/10/2020



Details of Charge

Date of creation: 06/10/2020

Charge code: 1255 9595 0001

Persons entitled: ONESAVINGS BANK PLC

Brief description: 505 ELIZABETH MILL, ELIZABETH GARDENS, REDDISH, SK5 6FX

Contains fixed charge(s).

Contains negative pledge.

Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by: a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.

Authentication of Instrument

Certification statement: I CERTIFY THAT THE ELECTRONIC COPY INSTRUMENT

DELIVERED AS PART OF THIS APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION

IS A CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL INSTRUMENT.

Certified by: PLS SOLICITORS



CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number: 12559595

Charge code: 1255 9595 0001

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that a charge dated 6th October 2020 and created by JACKSON ROSE LTD was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies Act 2006 on 8th October 2020.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff on 9th October 2020

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





KentReliance

Mortgage Deed

Date:		11011010	Advance:	£	(Receipt of which is acknowledged)	
The E	Borrower:	Jackson Ros	e Ltd (12	559595)		
The E	Bank:	OneSavings Bank p Reliance House, St and krbs.	olc registered in Er un Pier, Chatham,	gland and Wales (con Kent ME4 4ET, trading	npany number 7312896) whose registered office is as Kent Reliance Banking Services, Kent Reliance	
The F	Property:	Elisabeth Mill,	5.05 Flisabell ZABE7H 1	Gardens, Reddie MILL, ELIZA	H,SK5 6FX BETH GARDENS, REDDISH, SKS6FX. CPIS).	
Land	Registry Titl	Number:				
	This Mortgage Incorporates the OneSavings Bank plc Mortgage Conditions dated March 2016, a copy of which has been sup to the Borrower.					
	The Borrower with full title guarantee and as a continuing security for the payment or discharge of all monles payable to the Bank by the Borrower:					
ā	a) charges the Property to the Bank by way of first legal mortgage;					
ŧ	b) assigns	signs absolutely to the Bank the benefit of all:				
	,, -					
		rights and claims of the Borrower now or at any time against managing agents, professional advisors, suppliers or contractors in relation to the Property; and				
	(ili) gua	uarantees, insurances or compensation monies now or at any time relating to any of the Property.				
3. "	This Mortgage secures further advances but does not oblige the Bank to make them.					
1	restriction in without a wi	the following form: "	No disposition of the by the proprieto	ne registered estate by r for the time being	stration against the registered title to the Property of a the proprietor of the registered estate is to be registered of the charge dated 06 /10 /2070 in favour of	
		ORROWER IS AN			anatura ta ha sanarajalu wijnessed)	
SIGNED as a deed by the Borrower(s) in the presence of the Signature(s):			o) iii ina piesarioa		signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:	
a planting shaket product	Edition of the State of the Sta	terape co-son como in material del principal disseguina por				
h y Marris Glady proc.		egyadas saaan qoonaa oo aaan kataatii mirirkii innaqoi kaaab oo	goldwyr y Argani'r anwlloniau gann y Millian Chwl Addin o'i di'r cyffir y ch			
- Alteria GAACI, cont.		gyaddi eissan i crona i ja aarkilliitiilii dekellinaageenaakee				
a Marini descriptor.	dishipping of the second of th	Scriptic (c., 3) + 1 + max / p. such Gazilit privi limage brown				
		ORROWER IS A C				
SIG	NED as a de	ed by the Borrower			presence of the Witness	
SIG		ed by the Borrower			presence of the witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:	
SIG	NED as a de	ed by the Borrower				
SIG I	NED as a de	ed by the Borrower a		Witness [W	signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:	
SIG!	NED as a denature of Directo	ed by the Borrower actor. (printed):	acting by a Directo	Witness Witness	signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address: WCOLOS LSINGHAM, FARK, CHISKEHURST BRT SOL (Witness (printed):	
Sign Sign Nam	NED as a denature of Directo	ed by the Borrower a	Ro SE	Witness Witness Witness	Signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address: WOOLLYS HSINGHAM, FARK, CHISKEHURST BRF 50C,	

